
January 19    
            
January 20
January 21
            
January 22
January 23 
 
January 24
January 25   

AN EDUCATIONAL
 MULT-FAITH EVENT 

SHOWCASING THE DIVERSITY 
OF LOCAL TRADITIONS AND 

BELIEFS

For event details, visit BellevilleFaithFest.com   Email: bellevillefaithfest@gmail.com

Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church (70 Harder Drive)
Eastminster United Church (432 Bridge Street East)
Sons of Jacob Synagogue (211 Victoria Avenue)
Hinduism (Belleville Public Library)
Buddhism (Belleville Public Library)
Islamic Society of Belleville (33 Moira Street West)
Kanyen’kehá:ka Traditional Beliefs (Belleville Public Library)
Baha’i Faith (Belleville Public Library)
Sikh Gurdwara - Guru Nanak Darbar (151 Cloverleaf Drive)
Christ Church Anglican Church (39 Everett Street)

2:30 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m. 

Each hour-long presentation includes an overview of the faith with Q&A:


