JANUARY 19-25 Festival of Faith Belleville, ON

bellevillefaithfest.com

AN EDUCATIONAL MULT-FAITH EVENT SHOWCASING THE DIVERSITY OF LOCAL TRADITIONS AND BELIEFS

For event details, visit BellevilleFaithFest.com

Email: bellevillefaithfest@gmail.com

Each hour-long presentation includes an overview of the faith with Q&A:

January 19	2:30 p.m.	Holy Trinity Greek Orthodox Church (70 Harder Drive)
	6:30 p.m.	Eastminster United Church (432 Bridge Street East)
January 20	7:00 p.m.	Sons of Jacob Synagogue (211 Victoria Avenue)
January 21	6:00 p.m.	Hinduism (Belleville Public Library)
	7:00 p.m.	Buddhism (Belleville Public Library)
January 22	7:00 p.m.	Islamic Society of Belleville (33 Moira Street West)
January 23	6:00 p.m.	Kanyen'kehá:ka Traditional Beliefs (Belleville Public Library)
	7:00 p.m.	Baha'i Faith (Belleville Public Library)
January 24	7:00 p.m.	Sikh Gurdwara - Guru Nanak Darbar (151 Cloverleaf Drive)
January 25	11:00 a.m.	Christ Church Anglican Church (39 Everett Street)